
31 B.—2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

CLASS IE—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.
1878-79.

£ 8. d. £ s. d,
EESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'

COURTS—continued.

197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204

205
206
207
208

209
210

211
212

213
214

215

VOTE No. 20—continued.
Greymouth, Arnold, Dunganville, and No Town—

continued.
Clerk
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)
Office Cleaner
Bailiff, Arnold
Clerk at Dunganville, No Town, &c.

Kumara, Kanicri, Goldsborough, Stafford, Green-
stone, Okarito and Westbrook—

Warden andResident Magistrate
Resident Magistrate, Okarito
Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold

Eevenue nil)
Cadet at Kumara
Bailiff
Office Cleaner
Clerk at Greenstone (also Eeceiver of Gold

Eevenue nil)
Bailiff
Clerk at Stafford and Goldsborough (also

Eeceiver of Gold Eevenue nil)
Bailiff and Messenger
Clerk at Kanicri (also Constable £146, and

Eeceiver of Gold Eevenue nil)
Clerk at Okarito (also Constable £146, and

Eeceiver of Gold Eevenue nil)
Bailiff, Okarito

Jactcson's Bay—
Eesident Magistrate (also Eeceiver Gold

Eevenue £20)
Dunedin—

Eesident Magistrate, Police Court
Travelling Allowance Eesident Magistrate

Port Chalmers, Waikouaiti, and Palmerston
Chief Clerk (also ClerkDistrict Court £25)
Clerk (Police Court)
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Port Chalmers—Clerk andBailiff
Assistant to Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Oamaruand Hampden—
Eesident Magistrate (also Eegistration and

Eeturning Officer £25, Coroner nil)
Clerk and Clerk to Petty Sessions (also Clerk

District Court £50, and Eegistrar of Births
&c. £50)

Clerk
Bailiff and Bailiff ofDistrict Court
Office Cleaner

Hawksbury and Palmerston—
Clerk and Bailiff (also Clerk District Court

£20)
Travelling Allowance

Outram and Mosgiel—Eesident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)
Clerk (also Constabularyat 7s. 6d. per day)

I

i

I

I

180 0
130 0
26 0
Fees

186 10

500 0
50 0

300 0
100 0
150 0

12 0

200 0
Fees

250 0
86 0

18 5

18 5
Fees

50 0

0
0
0

0

0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0

0

0

0

216
217

400 0 0

218
219
220
221
222
223
224

.100 0
300 0
225 0
200 0

85 0
200 0
150 0
39 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

225
226
227

175 0
25 0
12 0

0
0
0

228
475 0 0

229

230
231
232

200 0
180 0
120 0
22 2

0
0
0
0

233
100 0
50 0

0
0234

235
236

150 0
18 5

0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

