Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1878–79.					
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	ß,	d.	£	8.	d
	VOTE No. 20—continued. Greymouth, Arnold, Dunganville, and No Town—						
107	continued.	100					
$\begin{array}{c} 197 \\ 198 \end{array}$	Clerk Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)	$\frac{180}{130}$	0	0			
$\frac{190}{199}$	Office Cleaner	26		o			
200	Bailiff, Arnold	Fee					
201	Clerk at Dunganville, No Town, &c Kumara, Kanieri, Goldsborough, Stafford, Green-	186		0			
202	stone, Okarito and Westbrook—	500	Λ				
$\frac{202}{203}$	Warden and Resident Magistrate Resident Magistrate, Okarito	$\frac{500}{50}$	0	0			
204	Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold	50	V				
	Revenue nil)	300	0	0			
205	Cadet at Kumara	100	0	0			
206	Bailiff	150	0	0			
$\frac{207}{200}$	Office Cleaner	12	0	0			
208	Clerk at Greenstone (also Receiver of Gold	200					
209	Revenue nil) Bailiff	200 Fee	0	O			
$\frac{209}{210}$	Clerk at Stafford and Goldsborough (also	T. Ge	38				
210	Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	250	0	0			
211	Bailiff and Messenger	86	ŏ	0			
212	Clerk at Kanieri (also Constable £146, and						
	Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	18	5	0			
213	Clerk at Okarito (also Constable £146, and						
01.4	Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	18	5	0			
214	Bailiff, Okarito	Fee	88	1			
215	Jackson's Bay— Resident Magistrate (also Receiver Gold						
210	Revenue £20)	50	0	0			
	Dunedin-	00		Ĭ			
216	Resident Magistrate, Police Court	400	0	0			
217	Travelling Allowance Resident Magistrate						
210	Port Chalmers, Waikouaiti, and Palmerston	100	0	0			
218	Chief Clerk (also Clerk District Court £25)	300	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 219 \\ 220 \end{array}$	Clerk (Police Court) Clerk	$\frac{225}{200}$	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 220 \\ 221 \end{array}$	Codet	85	$\frac{0}{0}$	0			
222	Bailiff	200	ŏ	o			
223	Assistant Bailiff	150	ŏ	ŏ			
224	Office Cleaner	39	0	0			
	Port Chalmers—			ŀ			
225	Clerk and Bailiff	175	0	0			
226	Assistant to Bailiff	25	0	0			
227	Office Cleaner	12	0	0			
228	Oamaru and Hampden— Resident Magistrate (also Registration and						
220	Returning Officer £25, Coroner nil)	475	0	o			
229	Clerk and Clerk to Petty Sessions (also Clerk District Court £50, and Registrar of Births	1.0	V				
	&c. £50)	200	0	0			
230	Clerk	180	0	0			,
231	Bailiff and Bailiff of District Court	120	$\frac{0}{2}$	0			
232	Office Cleaner	22	Z	۷			
233	Hawksbury and Palmerston— Clerk and Bailiff (also Clerk District Court						
200	£20)	100	0	o			
234	Travelling Allowance	50	ŏ	o			
	Outram and Mosgiel—						
235	Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)	150	0	0			
236	Clerk (also Constabulary at 7s. 6d. per day)	18	5	0			